

City of Albuquerque

Legislation Details

File #:	R-21-180				
Туре:	Resolution	Status:	Enacted and Published		
File created:	6/21/2021	In control:	City Council		
		Final action:	6/21/2021		
Enactment date:	6/30/2021	Enactment #:	R-2021-050		
Title:	Dedicating The Section Of Coors Boulevard From Central Avenue South To Bernalillo County Limits To Honor The Life And Service Of Father Graham R. Golden, O. Praem And To Urge The New Mexico Legislature And The New Mexico Department Of Transportation To Make The Same Dedication (Peña, Sena, Bassan, Benton)				
Sponsors:	Klarissa J. Peña, Brook Bassar	n, Isaac Benton			

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. R-180.pdf, 2. R-180Enacted

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
6/30/2021	2	City Clerk	Published	
6/29/2021	2	Mayor	Signed by the Mayor	
6/25/2021	2	City Council	Sent to Mayor for Signature	
6/21/2021	1	President	Immediate Action Requested	
6/21/2021	1	City Council	Introduced (Immediate Action Requested)	
6/21/2021	1	City Council	Passed	Pass